
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165 

Vendor: City of McKinney Contract No.
222 N. Tennessee St. Contract:
McKinney, TX 75069

Change § 4: From:

To:

Amendment No. Two (2) has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No.______________________ effective on ___________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:
DATE: DATE: 

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. Court Order No. Summary

2021-092-01-25Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

2021-1089-11-01 Amended per ARPA grant.

2021-394
Interlocal Agreement: COVID-19
Emergency Rental Assistance 
Program

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties.

PURCHASING AGENT

Per the Interlocal Cooperation Agreement executed on March 8, 2021, § No. 18 Amendment, and as provided in the American Rescue 
Plan Act, the following sections shall be amended as follows;

Total Funding. The County will make a total of $5,486,423 in ERAP funding available to the Municipality for this 
Emergency Rental Assistance Program.

Total Funding. The County will make a total of $8,486,423 in ERAP funding available to the Municipality for this 
Emergency Rental Assistance Program.

1


